
RESEARCH ON WOMEN

We offer a selection of publications published
Research on Women in New Zealand (Inc.).

The selected titles are:

Changing Role of Women (Linden)

Changing Role of Women (Waikato)

by the

$

0.50

0.50

Employers' Attitudes: Work Opportunity for
Women-Report of a New Zealand Survey
tgl t 4.00

Introduction to Social Research 0.50

Solo Mothers 4.00

The Unmarried Mother l'50

Urban Women ... . 4.00

Why EmploY Women l'20
Persons interested in this particular sphere will

anoreciate the amount of research achieved by this
oiia-nisation from the detailed information contained
in"these publications.

The role of women in the social structure is ch-anging
aplreciibly and these publications outline the changes
that are taking Place.

2578

ADMTNISTRATTON IN NBW ZEALAND'S MULTI'
RACTAL SOCIETY

Iostituto of Public Administratioa 1968

13? pages. Pricc $2'

AGRICI.'LTURAL BOTANY
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondcacc Institute'

234 pages. Price $3'

AGRICULTURE AND FTSIIERIES PUELICATTONST.G

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTF,

Per

BASKETBALL (INDOOR)
I969 revised edition.

For players and coaches.

32 pages, illustrated. Price 60c.

BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY
PART 2)

Mrxrs'rny oF WoRKS

350 pages, iilustrated, maps in pockel Pricc $6.50.

BRAESIDB, A SCOTTISH FARM
Bv Levrxr,l Dnnwtnr

32 pages. Pric.c l5c.

CHART CATALOGUE AND INDEX: INCLUDING
SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS

N.Z. 200, Eighth edition 1974

This catalogue supplies information on the marine charts
available from the hydrographic office, together with an index
ol abbreviations universally used.

30 pages. Price 75c.

TIfi COMPBTENT DRIVER
Mlxlsrnv oF TRANSPoRT

62 pages Price 30c.

CONFERENCE ON STATE AID TO PRIVATE SCHOOLS
This is the report of a steering committec set up by the

conference on State Aid to Private Schools called by the
Government in May 1973. The steering committee reported
in November 1974 and the conference resumed on 4 December
1974.

The report covers a wide range of issues on State aid but
in particular it sets out detailed proposals for the integration
of private schools into the State system. These proposals
were put together by a working party representative of
private and State school interests and are under consideration
by Government.

28 pages. Price 45c.

CONIENTS

No. 101

Apricot Growing in New Zealald .....

Cattle Yards
Citrus in the Home Garden
Conduct of Field ExPeriments
Duck Farming in New Zealao.d
Egg Producti6n by Laying Cage System '

Fencine
FertiliFrs and Soils in N.Z. Farming
Growing Strawberries for Market
Haymaking
Home Orchard
Homestead Shelter Planting r ':-
How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetables
Indoor Mushroom Growing
Insect Pests
Kumara Growing
Passionfruit Growing
Peach and Nectarine Growing
Poultry Feeding
Poultrv Parasite Control
Roses-in the Home Garden
Silver Leaf Disease
Soft Furnishings
Tamarillo Growing
Vines under Glass
Viticulture

CoDv
3

0.20
0.60
0.40
1.00
0.10
0.15
0.35
6.00
0.30
0. l0
2.7 5
0.20
0.25
1.15
1.65
0.50
0.40
0.80
0.20
0.1 5
0.70
0.50
0.1 5
0.80
0.60
0.55
2.00
0.10

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL-A GUIDE BOOK FOR
TEACHERS, COACHES, AND PI"AYERS

No. 2 in the series

The ever-increasing popularity of association football or
"soccer" as it is moie-commonly known, as a winter -sport
in New Zealand has lead to the need for a coaching book.
This comprehensive book has been examined and approved
bv the Neru Zealand Football Association and also the Coaches
,{ssociation. It will be used as the basic text for the junior
and preliminary arvards of the New Zealand Football Associa-
tion coaching scheme.

A useful and informative booklet for coaches and players
in all aspects of the game.

59 pages, illustrated. Price $1.

AoventtsEurxts ...

ApporxtveNrs

B,rxxnuprcv Norrces

Drruuce Nortcrs

LeNo TneNsrux Acr: NorrcBs

MISCELLANEoUS-
Corrigendum
Counties Act: Notices .....

Customs Act: Notice
Customs Tariff: Notices ......

Education Act: Notice .. .

Harbours Act: Notices
ilp;;tb.;fior i"g"rutio".: Notife
Insurance Companies' Deposits Act: Noticc
Land Act: Notices
Life Insurance Act: Notice
Local Authorities Loans Act: Noticc
Maori Affairs Act: Notices
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice
Officiating Ministers: Notice
Post Officc Act: Notice
Public Works Act: Notices
Racing Act: Noticc
Regulations Act: Notice
Rcserves and Domains Act: Notices
Reserve Bank: Statement
Rural Banking and Finance Corporation Act
Sales Tax Act: Noticcs .....

Schedule of Contracts: Notices ......

Standards Act: Notices
Tobacco Growing Industry Act: Notice ......

Transport Act: Notices

Page

2568

2531

2566

2530

2567

2527
2542
2546

2552,2s63
2543
2548
2548
2549
2542
2549
2551
2549
2549
2532
2543
2532
2543
2561

2541, 254?
2566

Notices 2565
2558
2557
2551
255t
2543

Weed Seed
What Judges of Home Produce Look For . .

Pnoclev,r,rroNs, ORDERS tN CouNcIt-, eNo WanneNrs 2527

PTiCE 4OC BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SI{trARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-Ig75


