#### RESEARCH ON WOMEN

We offer a selection of publications published by the Research on Women in New Zealand (Inc.).

The selected titles are:

no octobroa traces and the				\$	
Changing Role of Wom	en (Lin	iden)		0.50	
Changing Role of Women (Waikato)					
Employers' Attitudes: W Women—Report of a 1971	ork Op New Ze	portunit aland S	y for urvey	4.00	
Introduction to Social Re	esearch			0.50	
Solo Mothers		*****		4.00	
The Unmarried Mother	• · · · ·			1.50	
Urban Women			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	4.00	
Why Employ Women				1.20	

Persons interested in this particular sphere will appreciate the amount of research achieved by this organisation from the detailed information contained in these publications.

The role of women in the social structure is changing appreciably and these publications outline the changes that are taking place.

## ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI-RACIAL SOCIETY

Institute of Public Administration 1968 Price \$2. 137 pages.

#### AGRICULTURAL BOTANY

Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. Price \$3. 234 pages.

#### AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES PUBLICATIONS Price

			161	S
Apricot Growing in New Zealand	*****	******		0.20
Cattle Yards	*****		*****	0.60
Citrus in the Home Garden				0.40
Conduct of Field Experiments		•••••		1.00
Duck Farming in New Zealand				0.10
Egg Production by Laying Cage	System	*****		0.15
Fencing		*****		0.35
Fertilisers and Soils in N.Z. Farmi	ng			6.00
Growing Strawberries for Market			•	0.30
Haymaking		*****		0.10
Home Orchard				2.75
Homestead Shelter Planting				0.20
How to Use Subtropical Fruits a	and Veg	etables	*****	0.25
Indoor Mushroom Growing	******		*****	1.15
Insect Pests			*****	1.65
Kumara Growing	*****			0.50
Passionfruit Growing				0.40
Peach and Nectarine Growing		******		0.80
Poultry Feeding		******		0.20
Poultry Parasite Control	*****			0.15
Roses in the Home Garden				0.70
Silver Leaf Disease			*****	0.50
Soft Furnishings		*****		0.15
Tamarillo Growing	******		*****	0.80
Vines under Glass				0.60
Viticulture		•	*****	0.55
Weed Seed				2.00
What Judges of Home Produce L	ook For	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		0.10

### ATION FOOTBALL—A GUIDE BOOK TEACHERS, COACHES, AND PLAYERS ASSOCIATION

#### No. 2 in the series

The ever-increasing popularity of association football or "soccer" as it is more commonly known, as a winter sport in New Zealand has lead to the need for a coaching book. This comprehensive book has been examined and approved by the New Zealand Football Association and also the Coaches Association. It will be used as the basic text for the junior and preliminary awards of the New Zealand Football Association coaching scheme.

A useful and informative booklet for coaches and players in all aspects of the game.

59 pages, illustrated.

Price \$1.

#### BASKETBALL (INDOOR)

1969 revised edition.

For players and coaches.

32 pages, illustrated.

Price 60c.

#### BAY OF PLENTY (NATIONAL RESOURCES SURVEY PART 2)

MINISTRY OF WORKS

350 pages, illustrated, maps in pocket.

Price \$6.50.

#### BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM BY LAVINIA DERWENT

32 pages.

Price 15c.

### CHART CATALOGUE AND INDEX: INCLUDING SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS

N.Z. 200, Eighth edition 1974

This catalogue supplies information on the marine charts available from the hydrographic office, together with an index of abbreviations universally used.

30 pages.

Price 75c.

#### THE COMPETENT DRIVER MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT

62 pages

Price 30c.

#### CONFERENCE ON STATE AID TO PRIVATE SCHOOLS

This is the report of a steering committee set up by the conference on State Aid to Private Schools called by the Government in May 1973. The steering committee reported in November 1974 and the conference resumed on 4 December

The report covers a wide range of issues on State aid but in particular it sets out detailed proposals for the integration of private schools into the State system. These proposals were put together by a working party representative of private and State school interests and are under consideration by Government.

28 pages.

Price 45c.

# CONTENTS

CONTE	NIS			
ADVERTISEMENTS				Page 2568
APPOINTMENTS			******	2531
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	*****			2566
DEFENCE NOTICES	*****			2530
AND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES:				2567
Miscellaneous				
Corrigendum				2527
Counties Act: Notices			*****	2542
Customs Act: Notice				2546
Customs Tariff: Notices			2552,	
Education Act: Notice	*****			2543
Harbours Act: Notices				2548
Import Control Regulations:				2548
Insurance Companies' Deposits	Act: Not	ice	*****	2549
Land Act: Notices	*****			2542
Life Insurance Act: Notice				2549
Local Authorities Loans Act:	Notice		22444	2551
Maori Affairs Act: Notices	******		*****	2549
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice	,			2549
Officiating Ministers: Notice				2532
Post Office Act: Notice			******	2543
Public Works Act: Notices	******		******	2532
Racing Act: Notice	*****	*****		2543
Regulations Act: Notice	NT-4:	*****	2541	2561
Reserves and Domains Act:	Notices		2541,	
Reserve Bank: Statement	45	 A4.	NT-4:	2566
Rural Banking and Finance Co	rporation .	ACI:	Notices	2565
Sales Tax Act: Notices Schedule of Contracts: Notice			*****	2558 2557
	cs		*****	
Standards Act: Notices	at. Nation		*****	2551
	ct: Notice	******		2551 2543
Transport Act: Notices	******			2343

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2527